
Canning - Sealdah Local/34511 - Klkt - ER 
SPR/Sonarpur Junction to SDAH/Sealdah 
0h 33m - 16 km - 7 halts - Departs Daily 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 CG Canning 03:45 0 1 0 68 7 ER
2 TLX Taldi 03:51 03:52 1m 0 1 7 77 7 ER
3 BTPG Betberia Ghola 03:55 03:56 1m 0 1 11 49 5 ER
4 GOF Ghutiari Sharif 04:00 04:01 1m 0 1 14 44 8 ER
5 GQD Gourdaha Halt 04:04 04:05 1m 0 1 16 62 4 ER
6 PLF Piali 04:07 04:08 1m 0 1 18 58 4 ER
7 CHT Champahati 04:11 04:12 1m 0 1 21 33 7 ER
8 KLKR Kalikapur 04:16 04:17 1m 0 1 23 54 6 ER
9 BDYP Bidyadharpur 04:20 04:21 1m 0 1 26 19 4 ER
10 SPR Sonarpur Junction 04:31 04:32 1m 3 1 29 53 6 ER
11 NRPR Narendrapur Halt 04:34 04:35 1m 0 1 31 115 4 ER
12 GIA Garia 04:36 04:37 1m 0 1 33 79 9 ER
13 BGJT Baghajatin 04:39 04:40 1m 0 1 35 57 6 ER
14 JDP Jadabpur 04:42 04:43 1m 1 1 37 46 8 ER
15 DHK Dhakuria 04:45 04:46 1m 1 1 39 23 9 ER
16 BLN Ballygunge Junction 04:49 04:50 1m 1 1 40 46 9 ER
17 PQS Park Circus 04:53 04:54 1m Ma

in,1
1 42 16 7 ER

18 SDAH Sealdah 05:05 0 1 45 - 11 ER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 11 2024 (02:33)

May 11 2024 (02:33)

1

1


